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EVENT COMPLETION REPORT

Please prepare the report signed by the program Secretariat/Program coordinator
within 10 days of event completion for record. Reports should be 2-4 pages.

SECTION A: Event Detail

WORKSHOP ON ‘INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

Evsnifue RIGHTS: EMERGING ISSUES’

Starting date of cvent: 07/09/2018 d”;‘;;“““ afBventlin, =
Name of the syentoaoliis School of Law Sharda University

School

Sameslihecrent ORERETE School of Law Sharda University

Department

Sponsor of the Event
(Sharda University in case of NA
internal sponsorship)

Dr. Huma B. Khan, Associate

a Professor, E-

mail huma.baga@sharda.ac.in, Mobile
No. -9958447407

Committee Members: Convener/Coordinator
Mr. H.K. Tiwari, Assistant Professor,
E-mail: hk.tiwari@sharda.ac.in,
Mobile No: 9990238362
Prof. Alka Chawla Email: alka.chawla@rediffmail.com
N Faculty of Law,
Chiel Gugst/ Gurst of Honoe University of Delhi Contact No: 9953762025

with affiliation (If any)
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SECTION B: Event report and reflection

2.

3.

Fvent objectives .

To give the students deep knowledge of Intellectual Property Rights Laws.

To give students better understanding of the practical aspect of Intellectual Property
Rights Laws.

Fveni deseription:

After attending the lecture and workshop students and faculties have learn to:
¢ Understand importance of Intellectual Property Laws.

s Understand the practical aspect of Intellectual Property Laws

Participants (compulsory for events):

;’0 Total Participants Number of Male | Number of Female
1 76 59 17

Budget distribution from University/any other agency:

Appendices

Please attach the following details in the report {BON"T SEND ANY OTHER
ATTACHMENTS)

Note that the participant contact list is a mandatory requirement .

Appendices

Participant contact list:

Participants feedback on the organized program.

Event Agenda

Photographs of the events

Web sites link ( If created)

Other information ( If Any) /(Eof;: ‘
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, School of Law

harda University
t No.-32-34, Kno



Contact

S.No. | Name of Candidate No. Email [D Gender
1 Akhil Dixit 9212099689 | 2014009220.akhil{@ug.sharda.ac.in Male

2 Amrit Singh 9911825136 | 2014015675.amrit@ug.sharda.ac.in Male

3 Ananya P Patil 8750030067 | 20140081 74.ananva@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
4 Ankit Sharma 9540209439 | 2014013477 ankit@ug.sharda.ac.in Male

] Ankur Sharma 9818783173 | 2014010716.ankur@ug.sharda.ac.in Male

6 Apekshya Koirala 9851061167 | 2014000753 .apekshya@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
7 Avinash Dewan 056060875 | 2014010823 .avinash@ug.sharda.ac.in Male

8 Chhaya Chauhan 0810788530 | 2014007783.chhavafug.sharda.ac.in Female
9 Dariksha Parveen 9717364212 | 2014016624 dariksha@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
10 Deepak Bhati 9711573016 | 2014005664.deepak(@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
11 Digvijay 9582689809 | 2014005236.digvijayv@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
12 Diksha . 8505943858 | 2014014814 .diksha/@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
13 Divya Deep Sant 8171077007 | 2014001706.divvalug.sharda.ac.in Female
14 Drishya Singh 9717448110 | 2014009041 .drishya/@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
15 Gauri Tripathi 7007910314 | 2014016856.gauri@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
16 Heeren Saini 9999244415 | 2014008895 .heeren/@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
17 [shita Tewari 9818900544 | 201401 1799.ishita@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
18 Jai Pratap Singh 9540910119 | 2014014693 jai(@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
19 Keshav Somvanshi 9971291666 | 2014016557 keshav(@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
20 Kishan Kumar 7543015985 | 2014015990.kishan/@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
21 Kshitij Ghildiyal 9582886066 | 2014012484 kshitij@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
22 Kumar Abhishek 9973725123 | 2014005502 kumar(@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
23 Kumar Prasoon Ranjan | 9661900233 | 2014014781 kumar@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
24 Manish Sharma 9999992139 | 2014016019.manish(@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
25 Mihir Kumar 7042931577 2014014632 .mihir(@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
26 Mohit Saini 0871352521 | 2014012929 . mohitpug.sharda.ac.in Male
27 Naman Jain 9654257070 | 2014001178 .naman(@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
28 Neetu . 9650247000 | 20140121 14.nectu@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
29 Nevika . 7531036152 | 2014000585 nevika@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
30 Nilesh Tiwari 8860605698 | 2014012567 nilesh(@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
31 Nitin Rana 9953013159 | 2014014 156.nitin@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
32 Parth Parashar 0891276685 | 2013016400.parth(@ue.sharda.ac.in Male
33 Pendyala Rohit 0718896505 | 2014012547 pendyala@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
34 Prablen Singh Anand 8527271764 | 2014008582 .prablen@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
35 Pradeep Kumar 9350718966 | 2014015457 pradeepi@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
36 Prakhar Puranik 8802643338 | 20140161 15.prakhar@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
37 Privanka Sharma 9811014514 | 2013010196.privanka@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
38 Pulkit Pal Singh 9868320974 | 2014011704.pulkit@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
39 Purnendu . Male

9818481294 2014010684.purnendu@ug.sharda.ac.in




40 Rahul Adhana 9899626360 | 2014016306.rahul@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
41 Ritika Gautam 9431131919 | 2014008235 ritikaf@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
42 Rohan Kumar 9891071708 | 2014008313 .rohan@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
43 Rohit Bhati | 7830787889 | 2014014912 rohit(@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
“het Rohit Bhati 11 9711721062 | 2014015278.rohit(@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
45 Rohit Pathak 9868726203 | 2014011891 rohit@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
46 Rumani Rajan Datta 8860305444 | 2014003426.rumani@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
47 Sachin Kumar Shukla | 8510815101 | 2013011469.sachin@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
48 Samridhi Sikha Das 8472031185 | 2014011843 .samridhi@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
49 Satya Prakash 9430850020 | 2014011978 satyaf@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
50 Satyam Kharbanda 9654509098 | 2014008850.satyam@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
51 gf‘;zzzu pawad 0412632215 | 2014012493 shahbaz@ugshardaacin | Male
52 Shairon Tyagi 8744871480 | 2014001368 .shairon@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
53 Sharique Firoj 9430133930 | 2014017084 .sharique@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
54 Shivam Kumar 9430001773 | 2014017271 .shivam(@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
55 Shivanshu Aryan 0837003628 | 2014016309.shivanshu@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
56 Shivendra Singh 9717227000 | 2014005673 .shivendra@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
57 Shubham Singh Gurjar | 8358957877 | 2014017105.shubham(@ug sharda.ac.in Male
58 Shubham Sood 8447446239 | 2014015516.shubham(@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
59 Shubham Verma 1 8521570013 | 2014015977.shubham{sug.sharda.ac.in Male
60 Shubhangi Gaba 0811786734 | 2014014915.shubhangi(@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
61 Sikhar Tiwari 9198040001 | 2014015049.shikhar@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
62 Simran Saluja 9039111479 | 2014005086.simran(@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
63 Sonu Singh 0818011852 | 2014005640.sonu/@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
64 Sujeet Kumar Shukla 7705990364 | 2014015922 sujeet@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
65 Suraj tiwari 9310045035 | 2014016035.suraj@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
66 Tanmay Mittal 0911720945 | 2014009809 tanmay@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
67 Utkarsh Gaur 8745086514 | 2014015107 utkarsh@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
68 Vaibhav Sharma 9811740022 | 2014015207 vaibhav{@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
69 Vikash Kumar 0540495081 | 2014010123.vikash@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
70 Vikrant Choudhary 9760000190 | 2014009210.vikrant(@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
71 Vipin Chauhan 9818189612 | 2014012802.vipin@ug.sharda.ac.in | Male
72 Vishal Jatav 971117116 | 201401 0713.vishal@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
73 Vishal Saurabh 9431380676 | 2014017228.vishal@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
74 Vivek Kumar 9575955217 | 2014010410.vivek@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
75 Yashvardhan Singh 9473041010 | 2014011620.vashvardhan@ug.sharda.ac.in | Male

| 76 Yogesh Chaudhary 9650793561//2;@‘;}'&1:(104736.yogesh@ug.Sharda.ac.in Male




